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BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 12 1

C82

C83

C84

C85

C90

C91

C92

C93

C98

C99

C105

Sergio Ikari
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Fabio Medeiros
TOKAI BJJ

Claudinei Americo
TREE RUL BJJ

Carlos rafael Nakamura
KUSSANO TEAM

Rogerio Morino
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Ozaki Marcio
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Shiota Masashi
TEAM LEGNUM

Koji Sato
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Fernando Sellegato
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Ryohei Nishihaba
NEWAZA WORLD ECHIZEN

Thiago Fernandes
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Mboso Sampson
CARPE DIEM


